

Date :

Ref. No. BSCB/_

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN THE LEAD INSTITUTIONS AND NETWORK INSTITUTION

Basaveshwar Science College, Bagalkot the lead institution and S.V.P.V.V.Samstha's, Shri S.B.Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science College, Badami-587201network institution establish here by a formal understanding of cooperation and friendship which is intended to further academic objectives of each institution and promote better understanding between the faculty and students of Basaveshwar Science College, Bagalkot and students of S.V.P.V.V.Samstha's, Shri S.B.Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science College, Badami-587201. MOU is made on 01.08.2020 to 31.07.2022 between the same institutions. Under this Memorandum of understanding, the two institutions will proceed to implement the following endeavors and exchanges of information and sharing of knowledge and personnel.

Areas of Co-operation:

The two parties of this Memorandum of understanding agree to act in faith and a spirit of mutual understanding and accommodation to facilitate the achievement of goals set under the programme which is as under.

- 1. Exchange of faculty members.
- 2. Exchange of students
- 3. Participation in seminars and academic meetings.
- 4. Joint Cultural Programmes.
- 5. Research Activities.

In WITNESS where of the parties here to have caused this memorandum of understanding to be signed in their respective names as of the day and year above written.

Principal

Shri.S.B.Mamadapur Arts, Commerce & Science College, Badami-587201

Principal

Basaveshwar Science College,Bagalkot





Guest Lecture by Shri .Shashidhar.S. Mulimani HOD of Physics @ Basaveshwar Science College Bagalkot on 9-8-2023



